



Corporate Office:
PKR Tower, 6 Floor
Plot No. 19 & 20, Sector-142
Noida- 201304, U.p., India

Registered office:
E-471, Malviya Nagar
Near Geeta Bhawan Mandir
New Delhi - 110 017
CIN # L31401DL2011PLC271394

Tel: +91 120 6889506 / 6889501
Fax: +91 120 6889502
Email: corporate@pkrgroup.in
Web: www.pkrgroup.in

Date: 12th February, 2021

To,
**The Manager – Listing,
Deptt. of Corporate Services
BSE Ltd.
PhirozeJeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai- 400001**

**Company Code: 534612
ISIN: INE436N01029**

SUB: Newspaper Advertisement of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2020.

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 and 30 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith copies of newspaper advertisement published today i.e. February 12, 2021 in two Newspapers i.e. one in National English Daily and other in Regional Language with respect to statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2020.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking you,

For Advance Metering Technology Limited

**Rakesh Dhody
AVP (Corporate Affairs)
& Company Secretary**

Encl. As above

AMTL

ADVANCE METERING TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

Regd. Off.: LGF, E-8/1, Malviya Nagar, Near Geeta Bhawan Mandir, New Delhi - 110017 / Corporate Office: 6th Floor, Plot No-19 and 20, Sector-142, Noida-201304, Uttar Pradesh
Tel: 0120 4531400, Email: corporate@pkrgroup.in, Web: www.pkrgroup.in, CIN # L31401DL2011PLC271394

Particulars	Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended and nine months ended 31st December, 2020						Unaudited consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended and nine months ended 31st December, 2020							
	Standalone						Consolidated							
	Quarter Ended			Nine months Ended			Quarter Ended			Nine months Ended			Year Ended	
	Dec-20 (Unaudited)	Sep-20 (Unaudited)	Dec-19 (Unaudited)	Dec-20 (Unaudited)	Dec-19 (Unaudited)	Mar-20 (Audited)	Dec-20 (Unaudited)	Sep-20 (Unaudited)	Dec-19 (Unaudited)	Dec-20 (Unaudited)	Dec-19 (Unaudited)	Mar-20 (Audited)		
Total income from operations (net)	40,748.86	52,431.68	63,607.79	135,315.82	259,672.43	333,342.22	43,774.90	55,574.83	63,368.57	141,244.71	258,927.99	332,443.90		
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extra ordinary items)	(23,405.39)	(8,100.24)	(39,924.54)	(51,612.12)	(84,058.38)	(185,580.83)	(24,462.59)	(9,090.66)	(40,291.76)	(55,892.81)	(87,955.43)	(189,710.05)		
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items)	(23,405.39)	(8,100.24)	(39,924.54)	(51,612.12)	(84,058.38)	(185,580.83)	(24,462.59)	(9,090.66)	(40,291.76)	(55,892.81)	(87,955.43)	(189,710.05)		
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after exceptional and/or extra ordinary item.)	(23,405.39)	(8,100.24)	(39,924.54)	(51,612.12)	(84,058.38)	(185,580.83)	(24,462.59)	(9,090.66)	(40,291.76)	(55,892.81)	(87,955.43)	(189,710.05)		
Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(23,992.75)	(8,185.20)	(39,924.54)	(52,261.70)	(84,058.38)	(185,776.71)	(25,363.64)	(8,916.58)	(40,472.65)	(56,807.13)	(88,345.53)	(190,813.40)		
Equity Share Capital	80,287.33	80,287.33	80,287.33	80,287.33	80,287.33	80,287.33	80,287.33	80,287.33	80,287.33	80,287.33	80,287.33	80,287.33		
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						1,038,716.18						988,567.95		
Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs.5/- each)														
Basic:	(1.46)	(0.50)	(2.49)	(3.21)	(5.23)	(11.56)	(1.52)	(0.57)	(2.51)	(3.48)	(5.48)	(11.81)		
Diluted:	(1.46)	(0.50)	(2.49)	(3.21)	(5.23)	(11.56)	(1.52)	(0.57)	(2.51)	(3.48)	(5.48)	(11.81)		

Notes: (1) The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 11th February, 2021. (2) This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS), prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable. Beginning April 1, 2017 Company has for the first time adopted Ind AS. (3) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.pkrgroup.in). (4) On account of Covid-19 pandemic, the Govt. of India had imposed a complete nation-wide lockdown on March 24, 2020 leading to temporarily shut down of company's manufacturing facilities and operation. Since then the Govt. of India progressively relaxed lockdown conditions and has allowed the industry to resume its operations in a phased manner. The Company's operations and financial results for the nine months ended December 31, 2020 have been adversely impacted. The results therefore, are not comparable with those for the previous quarters. Further, the Company has made assessment of its liquidity position from the previous recoverability and carrying value of its assets and liabilities as on December 31, 2020. The Company has considered internal and external sources of information for making said assessment. On the basis of said assessment, the Company expects to recover the carrying amount of those assets and no material adjustment is included in the financial results. The impact of any events and development occurring after the date of financial results for the nine months ended December 31, 2020 may differ from the estimates as at the date of approval of these financial results and will be recognized prospectively. Given the uncertainties associated with nature, present condition and longevity of Covid-19, the company will closely monitor any material changes arising out of prevailing economic conditions and impact of the same on the business of the company. (5) Deferred Tax Asset has not been recognised during the quarter due to carried forward business loss/ unabsorbed depreciation.

For & on behalf of the Board
Advance Metering Technology Limited
Sd/-
(P.K Ranade)
Chairman-cum-Managing Director
DIN-00005359

Place: Noida
Date: 11th February, 2021



LAKSHMI AUTOMATIC LOOM WORKS LIMITED

Regd. Office : 686, Avanashi Road, Coimbatore - 641 037

CIN : L29269TZ1973PLC000680 Website : www.lakshmiautomatic.com

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE)
FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31-12-2020

(₹ in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	
1.	Total Income	299.01	298.83	348.56	811.69	1060.73	1328.46
2.	Net Profit for the period (before Exceptional Items and Tax)	102.19	106.89	121.56	252.51	378.27	436.48
3.	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional items)	102.19	106.89	121.56	252.51	378.27	436.48
4.	Net Profit for the period (after Exceptional items and Tax)	77.49	79.09	92.31	185.85	295.26	334.72
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	78.01	79.62	92.81	187.42	296.79	328.05
6.	Equity Share Capital (Face value ₹10/- each)	668.75	668.75	668.75	668.75	668.75	668.75
7.	Other Equity (excluding revaluation reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	686.91
8.	Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each)						
	1. Basic (in ₹)	1.16	1.18	1.38	2.78	4.45	5.04
	2. Diluted (in ₹)	1.16	1.18	1.38	2.78	4.45	5.04

Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and the website of the Company (www.lakshmiautomatic.com).

Coimbatore
11.02.2021

For LAKSHMI AUTOMATIC LOOM WORKS LTD
Chairman



GlobalSpace Technologies Limited

Address: 605, Rupa Solitaire Building, Millennium Business Park, Navi Mumbai, Thane - 400710

CIN: L64201MH2010PLC211219

Tel No : 022-49452015, Email id:- cs@globalspace.in, website:- www.globalspace.in

(Rs. in lakhs, unless otherwise specified)

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31st DECEMBER, 2020

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended		Previous year ended	Quarter ended				
		December 31, 2020 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2020 (Unaudited)		December 31, 2019 Certified by management	March 31, 2020 (Unaudited)	December 30, 2020 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2020 (Unaudited)	December 31, 2019 (Certified)
1	Total income from operations	654.05	655.53	553.04	2,490.89	675.46	699.50	1.7	
2	Net profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	255.32	277.14	(262.26)	553.04	242.18	276.21	(21)	
3	Net profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	255.32	277.14	(262.26)	553.04	242.18	276.21	(21)	
4	Net profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	209.33	222.78	(316.88)	416.86	186.20	226.73	(26)	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	209.21	222.71	(316.88)	413.45	185.20	205.98	(26)	
6	Equity Share Capital	1,145.66	1,145.66	1,145.66	1,145.66	1,145.66	1,145.66	1.1	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	2,283.77	-	-	-	
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) not annualised								
	Basic	1.83	1.94	(2.77)	3.64	1.64	1.98		
	Diluted	1.83	1.94	(2.77)	3.64	1.64	1.98		

Note:
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of bseindia.com
2 The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on February 10, 2021. The Statutory auditors of the financial statements and have expressed an unqualified audit opinion.
3 Figures for the earlier periods are regrouped wherever necessary.

Place: Navi Mumbai
Date: February 12, 2021

For GlobalSpace Techno
Krishna
Chairman and



SOMANY IMPRESA
GROUP COMPANY

23%

74%

249%

एजी ने तीन मामलों में अवमानना कार्यवाही के लिए अनमति दी : सरकार

लॉट 1 : लॉट 2 से 3 हेतु कम्पोजिट बोली	1 मार्च, 2021 समय : 11.30 बजे पूर्वा. से 12.30 बजे अप. (5 मिनट प्रत्येक के असीमित विस्तार सहित)	रु. 5,60,86,602/-	रु. 56,10,000/- 24 फरवरी, 2021 को 5 बजे अप. से पूर्व	रु. 1,00,000/-
लॉट 2 : संयन्त्र एवं मशीनरी तथा फर्नीचर एवं फिक्सचर, कार्यालय उपकरण, यूनिट सं. 203, 204ए एवं 204बी, दूसरी मंजिल, पालम ट्रायंगल, पालम विहार, गुरुग्राम, हरियाणा 122017 पर स्थित एवं पड़ी हुई।	1 मार्च, 2021 समय : 1.30 बजे अप. से 2.30 बजे अप. (5 मिनट प्रत्येक के असीमित विस्तार सहित)	रु. 13,18,069/-	रु. 1,32,000/- 24 फरवरी, 2021 को 5 बजे अप. से पूर्व	रु. 10,000/-
लॉट 3 : विविध लेनदारों, सरकारी विभागों, अयकर विभाग आदि से प्रतिभूतियाँ एवं आरिस्ट-रिसीवेबल्स आदि	1 मार्च, 2021 समय : 3.00 बजे अप. से 4.00 बजे अप. (5 मिनट प्रत्येक के असीमित विस्तार सहित)	रु. 5,47,68,533/-	रु. 54,80,000/- 24 फरवरी, 2021 को 5 बजे अप. से पूर्व	रु. 1,00,000/-

www.bseindia.com and Company's Website at www.oraclecredit.co.in.
2. The above Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the company at their respective Meeting(s) held on 11-Feb-21.

By the Order of the Board
For Oracle Credit Limited

Place: New Delhi
Date: 11.02.2021

Sd/-
Ashok Kumar Jain
Managing Director
DIN-00091646

“IMPORTANT”

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

निरीक्षण की तिथि : 15 फरवरी, 2021 से 22 फरवरी, 2021 तक 11.00 बजे पूर्वा. से 5.00 बजे अप. तक श्री तरस जैन : +91-9811243806 को पूर्व में सूचित करके।
ई-नीलामी एजेंसी (लिक्विडेटर्स) की ओर से सम्पर्क व्यक्ति : श्री दीक्षित प्रजापति, ई-मेल आईडी : admin@eauctions.co.in.
मोबाइल नं. +91-78741382371 ईएमडी जमा करने की अन्तिम तिथि : 24 फरवरी, 2021
बिक्री के नियम एवं शर्तें निम्नलिखित हैं :
1. ई-नीलामी “जहाँ है जैसे है”, “जो है यही है”, “जो भी है वही है” तथा “उपचार रहित आधार” पर की जा रही है और यह बिक्री अनुमोदित सेवा प्रदाता मैसर्स लिक्विडेटर्स प्रा.लि. (https://www.eauctions.co.in) के बिना किसी वारंटी एवं इंडेन्टिटी के माध्यम से है।
2. परिसमापक के पास संविदाएं निर्धारित प्रारूप में (ऑनलाइन या हार्ड कॉपी) में जमा करनी हैं। सम्पूर्ण ई-नीलामी प्रक्रिया के विस्तृत नियम एवं शर्तें सहित संविदा प्रत्र वेबसाइट https://www.eauctions.co.in या कम्पनी की वेबसाइट www.iapcorp.com से डाउनलोड किये जा सकते हैं।
3. लॉट 2 से 3 की ई-नीलामी केवल तभी संचालित होगी जब लॉट-1 के लिए कोई सफल बोलीदाता नहीं होगा।
ह./-
धर्मेन्द्र कुमार
परिसमापक आई ए पी कम्पनी प्रा.लि. (परिसमापनाधीन)
तिथि : 11.02.2021
स्थान : नई दिल्ली
आईबीबीआई पंजीकरण सं. : IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N000112/2017-2018/11264 | दूरभाष : +91-9973603517
ई-मेल : kumard36@hotmail.com, iapliquidator2020@gmail.com

Particulars	ADVANCE METERING TECHNOLOGY LIMITED											
	Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended and nine months ended 31st December, 2020						Unaudited consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended and nine months' ended 31st December, 2020					
	Standalone						Consolidated					
	Quarter Ended		Nine months Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Nine months Ended		Year Ended	
Dec-20 (Unaudited)	Sep-20 (Unaudited)	Dec-19 (Unaudited)	Dec-20 (Unaudited)	Dec-19 (Unaudited)	Mar-20 (Audited)	Dec-20 (Unaudited)	Sep-20 (Unaudited)	Dec-19 (Unaudited)	Dec-20 (Unaudited)	Dec-19 (Unaudited)	Mar-20 (Audited)	
Total income from operations (net)	40,748.86	52,431.68	63,607.79	135,315.82	259,672.43	333,342.22	43,774.90	55,574.83	63,368.57	141,244.71	258,927.99	332,443.90
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extra ordinary items)	(23,405.39)	(8,100.24)	(39,924.54)	(51,612.12)	(84,058.38)	(185,580.83)	(24,462.59)	(9,090.66)	(40,291.76)	(55,892.81)	(87,955.43)	(189,710.05)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary Items)	(23,405.39)	(8,100.24)	(39,924.54)	(51,612.12)	(84,058.38)	(185,580.83)	(24,462.59)	(9,090.66)	(40,291.76)	(55,892.81)	(87,955.43)	(189,710.05)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after exceptional and/or extra ordinary item.)	(23,405.39)	(8,100.24)	(39,924.54)	(51,612.12)	(84,058.38)	(185,580.83)	(24,462.59)	(9,090.66)	(40,291.76)	(55,892.81)	(87,955.43)	(189,710.05)
Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(23,992.75)	(8,185.20)	(39,924.54)	(52,261.70)	(84,058.38)	(185,776.71)	(25,363.64)	(8,916.58)	(40,472.65)	(56,807.13)	(88,345.53)	(190,813.40)
Equity Share Capital	80,287.33	80,287.33	80,287.33	80,287.33	80,287.33	80,287.33	80,287.33	80,287.33	80,287.33	80,287.33	80,287.33	80,287.33
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						1,038,716.18						988,567.95
Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs.5/- each)												
Basic:	(1.46)	(0.50)	(2.49)	(3.21)	(5.23)	(11.56)	(1.52)	(0.57)	(2.51)	(3.48)	(5.48)	(11.81)
Diluted:	(1.46)	(0.50)	(2.49)	(3.21)	(5.23)	(11.56)	(1.52)	(0.57)	(2.51)	(3.48)	(5.48)	(11.81)

Notes: (1) The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 11th February, 2021. (2) This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS), prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable. Beginning April 1, 2017 Company has for the first time adopted Ind AS. (3) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.pkrgroup.in). (4) On account of Covid-19 pandemic, the Govt. of India had imposed a complete nation-wide lockdown on March 24, 2020 leading to temporarily shut down of company's manufacturing facilities and operation. Since then the Govt. of India has progressively relaxed lockdown conditions and has allowed the industry to resume its operations in a phased manner. The Company's operations and financial results for the nine months ended December 31, 2020 have been adversely impacted. The results therefore, are not comparable with those for the previous quarters. Further, the Company has made assessment of its liquidity position from the previous recoverability and carrying value of its assets and liabilities as on December 31, 2020. The Company has considered internal and external sources of information for making said assessment. On the basis of said assessment, the Company expects to recover the carrying amount of those assets and no material adjustment is included in the financial results. The impact of any events and development occurring after the date of financial results for the nine months ended December 31, 2020 may differ from the estimates as at the date of approval of these financial results and will be recognized prospectively. Given the uncertainties associated with nature, present condition and longevity of Covid-19, the company will closely monitor any material changes arising out of prevailing economic conditions and impact of the same on the business of the company. (5) Deferred Tax Asset has not been recognised during the quarter due to carried forward business loss/unabsorbed depreciation.

Place: Noida
Date: 11th February, 2021

For & on behalf of the Board
Advance Metering Technology Limited
Sd/-
(P.K Ranade)
Chairman-cum-Managing Director
DIN-0005359

नई दिल्ली